
Ashfield Valley School Holidays for 2023-2024 
 
 

 

 Finish School Return to School 

Autumn Term    Monday 4th September 2023 

Autumn Half Term Friday 20th October 2023 Monday 30th October 2023 

Christmas  Tuesday 19th December 2023 Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

Spring Half Term Friday 16th February 2024 Monday 26th February 2024 

Easter Thursday 28th March 2024 Monday 15th April 2024 

School closed: 

Bank holiday 

Monday 6th May 2024  

Summer Half Term Friday 24th May 2024 Monday 3rd June 2024 

End of Summer Term Tuesday 16th July 2024  

 
 

 

School in school time, holidays in holiday time 

 Please remember that permission is not granted for holidays in school time. 

 This is because we want every child to make the best possible progress in school.  

It is not easy for children to catch up with their learning and achieve their potential if they 

miss school.   

 
 


